
SERVICESERVICE
PRICE LISTPRICE LIST

LOGO

DYNAMIC
STATIC

1.
2.

TEMPLATES

POSTERS
BOOKLETS -DEPENDS UPON SEVERAL FACTORS

VIDEO EDITING

REELS

VIDEO

GRAPHIC DESIGNING

1200/-

800/-
1000/-
1500/-

SOCIAL MEDIA HANDLING

PER SOCIAL-
MEDIA

600/-

Contact Us +91 8130174988
+91 9354681048        

500/-

100-150/-

DEVELOPMENT

WEB-DEVELOPMENT

APP-DEVELOPMENT

*NOTE:-CHARGES DEPEND UPON
CLIENT NEEDS

meetdecode@gmail.com </>DECODE


